
We are an equal opportunity 
employer/program.  Auxiliary aids 
and services are available upon 

request to individuals with 
disabilities.

United States Census Bureau

Field Representatives in Anchorage
2019 Recruiting 

Full duties and qualifications listed on the recruiting bulletin at www.census.gov/fieldjobs.

$14.14 to $17.76 per hour plus COLA 
Plus .545 cents per mile driving to and from an assignment

Flexible hours! Interesting work!
Help your community and the nation!

Field Representative applications accepted between: 
9 a.m. - noon 

Friday, Jan. 4 
Friday, Jan. 11 
Thursday, Jan. 17 
Thursday, Jan. 24 
Monday, Jan. 28  
Wednesday, Feb. 6 
Thursday, Feb. 14  

Tuesday, Feb. 19 
Tuesday, Feb. 26 
Wednesday, March 6 
Tuesday, March 12 
Thursday, March 21 
Tuesday, March 26

Anchorage Midtown Job Center 
3301 Eagle St., Suite 104 

   Minimum Requirements: 
• Be a U.S. citizen and present proof of identity and 

employment eligibility
• Valid drivers license and reliable vehicle to use in 

completing assignments

To attend this event, 
call (800) 992-3529.

If you enjoy meeting people, the U.S. 
Census Bureau has a few openings for 

part-time field representatives. The 
Census Bureau conducts a variety of 
censuses and surveys. Every month, 
quarter and year we conduct surveys 
with households and businesses. Field 
representatives are selected based on 
openings in the county or city in which 

they live. Bilingual applicants are 
encouraged to apply.




